
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT MASA NO TARİH

A1 NEDİM ŞENOL ÇELİK SERKAN YILMAZ 09:30 1 3.05.2017

B1 SİNAN KUTLUAY EYÜP SABRİ SARAÇ 09:30 2 3.05.2017

C1 AHMET HATAYOĞLU NURİ AKKAN 09:30 3 3.05.2017

D1 EROL KIRIM LEVENT SERDAR ŞAHİN (AKSARAY)09:30 4 3.05.2017

E1 TURGUT MERİÇ AHMET DEMİREL 09:30 5 3.05.2017

F1 ŞERAFETTİN TAĞRİKULU YUSUF SEKİ 09:30 6 3.05.2017

G1 GALİP HARDAL HAMDİ OTURAK 09:30 7 3.05.2017

H1 İSMAİL BEL ABDURRAHMAN ACAR 09:30 8 3.05.2017

I1 CİHAN ÖZTÜRK ALPARSLAN ŞAHİN 09:30 9 3.05.2017

J1 ORHAN DEMİRCAN ÖZKAN BAYRAK 09:30 10 3.05.2017

K1 OKTAY AYDIN ABDULHAKAN BANDEOĞLU 09:30 11 3.05.2017

L1 CELALEDDİN ÖZTEPE İBRAHİM ÖZ 09:30 12 3.05.2017

M1 METİN AYKUT SAFFET BİLİR 09:30 13 3.05.2017

N1 HÜSEYİN DEMİR VEYSAL BALTACI 09:30 14 3.05.2017

O1 CEVDET ÇETİNKAYA ÖZGÜR YALÇIN 09:30 15 3.05.2017

P1 ABDURRAHMAN SAKACI MUHAMMET ALİ NALCIOĞLU 09:30 16 3.05.2017

Q1 KEMAL GÜCİ ALİ YOLAY 09:30 17 3.05.2017

R1 AHMET ÜSTÜN YUNUS GÜNEŞ (GAZİANTEP) 09:30 18 3.05.2017

S1 MURAT ÇOLAK CEMİL CAN AKDEMİR 09:30 19 3.05.2017

T1 ÖNDER BARIŞ GÜRÇETİN SEÇKİN UYSAL 09:30 20 3.05.2017

U1 MESUT KARAMAN AHMET KURUNÇ 11:00 1 3.05.2017

V1 EMİN AKDAĞ NUSRET AKÇA 11:00 2 3.05.2017

W1 HÜSEYİN YOLCU GÖKÇE DURAK 11:00 3 3.05.2017

X1 HARUN DEMİRTAŞ AYHAN PEHLİVAN 11:00 4 3.05.2017

Y1 ÜMİT ZENGİN ÜMİT DEMİRKILIÇ 11:00 5 3.05.2017

Z1 MÜCAHİT AYNUR TURAN YEŞİLYURT 11:00 6 3.05.2017

A2 NURETTİN TURAN MURAT TÜTÜNCÜ 11:00 7 3.05.2017

B2 KAAN GENÇ HAYATİ EMANET 11:00 8 3.05.2017

C2 SİNAN POLAT MURAT MURATOĞLU 11:00 9 3.05.2017

3. ÖN ELEME MAÇ PROGRAMI



D2 OSMAN DEMİREL FATİH EKİCİ 11:00 10 3.05.2017

E2 MEHMET ALİ TÜRKSEVEN GÖKMEN SAKAR 11:00 11 3.05.2017

F2 SİNAN BIYIKLI TARIK BİLKAY 11:00 12 3.05.2017

G2 FATİH DOĞAN BAYRAM KARGI 11:00 13 3.05.2017

H2 MEMET HAS EROL BAZANCİR 11:00 14 3.05.2017

I2 HALİL ONAY MEHMET AKBULUT 11:00 15 3.05.2017

J2 İLYAS ÇELİK ZAFER ADIGÜZEL 11:00 16 3.05.2017

K2 ABDULKADİR NESİL MÜRSEL USTAOĞLU 11:00 17 3.05.2017

L2 SEDAT ATAŞ SEÇKİN ELMAS 11:00 18 3.05.2017

M2 LEVENT ÇAKAR ADEM ŞENSOY 11:00 19 3.05.2017

N2 MEHMET ENDER ARITÜRK İBRAHİM AYVAZOĞLU 11:00 20 3.05.2017

O2 FARUK SARUHAN KUYUCAK ERCAN GURBETCİ 12:30 1 3.05.2017

P2 CİHAN MENEMENLİOĞLU SALİM TOSUN 12:30 2 3.05.2017

Q2 YILMAZ AYDIN EMRAH GÜRER 12:30 3 3.05.2017

R2 LEVENT UÇAN AYDIN KÖKCE 12:30 4 3.05.2017

S2 HASAN ERDEM RIZA OZAN ÇADIRCI 12:30 5 3.05.2017

T2 ERDOĞAN İŞLER YUSUF AKYOL 12:30 6 3.05.2017

U2 KADİR ÖZDEMİR AYHAN ONUR 12:30 7 3.05.2017

V2 ALİ GÜLBAY ALİ KEMAL AKCAN 12:30 8 3.05.2017

W2 MESUT KELEŞ BÜLENT KARADEMİR 12:30 9 3.05.2017

X2 EMRAH EROĞLU YÜKSEL SİVRİ 12:30 10 3.05.2017

Y2 ÖNDER ÖZÇELİK SEZER GÜNDOĞDU 12:30 11 3.05.2017

Z2 MEHMET FATİH AKSU KÖKSAL ÖZKAYA 12:30 12 3.05.2017

A3 KENAN NACAR ÇETİN CEYHAN 12:30 13 3.05.2017

B3 EMRAH DAŞTAN KÖKSAL MIZIRAKCI 12:30 14 3.05.2017

C3 ERCAN ARABUL SEYİT ALİ KALAFATLAR 12:30 15 3.05.2017

D3 DENİZ KARAGÖL HÜSEYİN YILMAZ 12:30 16 3.05.2017

E3 İRFAN KARAPINAR MUSTAFA KONT 12:30 17 3.05.2017

F3 BATURHAN ÇOŞKUN SERHAT KAYA 12:30 18 3.05.2017

G3 EMRE KALE HASAN ÖZER 12:30 19 3.05.2017

H3 SELAMİ AKSOY DİNÇER ÇİLEKAR 12:30 20 3.05.2017



A1 AHMET AVCIOĞLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 1 3.05.2017

B1 AYTUĞ KAAN AYTA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 2 3.05.2017

C1 OKTAY YOLDAŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 3 3.05.2017

D1 BALKAN KESKİNPALA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 4 3.05.2017

E1 CENGİZ KIYIKÇI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 5 3.05.2017

F1 SÜLEYMAN YORULMAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 6 3.05.2017

G1 HARUN BAYRAK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 7 3.05.2017

H1 İRFAN YILMAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 8 3.05.2017

I1 KADİR TAŞARSU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 9 3.05.2017

J1 MEHTİ URUŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 10 3.05.2017

K1 ORKAN BASMAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 11 3.05.2017

L1 ŞENOL BUYRUCU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 12 3.05.2017

M1 DENİZ YÜCESAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 13 3.05.2017

N1 AHMET MURAT TÜRKCAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 14 3.05.2017

O1 CENGİZ OMURCAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 15 3.05.2017

P1 MURAT KAYA (MALATYA) 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 16 3.05.2017

Q1 AYTEKİN EKİNCİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 17 3.05.2017

R1 FATİH ÖZDAMAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 18 3.05.2017

S1 ALİ YAMAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 19 3.05.2017

T1 ALİ AKTAŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 20 3.05.2017

U1 OKAN OKTAY 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 1 3.05.2017

V1 HASAN ALTINBAĞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 2 3.05.2017

W1 SERDAR KILIÇ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 3 3.05.2017

X1 RAMAZAN EKİNCİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 4 3.05.2017

Y1 HASAN CİVAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 5 3.05.2017

Z1 TELAT ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 6 3.05.2017

A2 AHMET KARAMAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 7 3.05.2017

B2 NEVZAT BAY 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 8 3.05.2017

C2 MAHMUT HASANOĞLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 9 3.05.2017

D2 YAVUZ SULTAN ÇEPNİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 10 3.05.2017

E2 ÜNAL ERKORKMAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 11 3.05.2017



F2 SITKI YÜCE 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 12 3.05.2017

G2 YAVUZ SELİM TÜRKMEN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 13 3.05.2017

H2 EBUBEKİR İLİKCİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 14 3.05.2017

I2 NURULLAH DEĞİŞMAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 15 3.05.2017

J2 SERKAN ÇEPECİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 16 3.05.2017

K2 ORHUN BÜYÜKKARCI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 17 3.05.2017

L2 İSMAİL DEMİR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 18 3.05.2017

M2 HAKKI YILMAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 19 3.05.2017

N2 ALİ BALİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 20 3.05.2017

O2 MAHMUT KOÇAK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 1 3.05.2017

P2 AHMET ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 2 3.05.2017

Q2 MESUT BULUT 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 3 3.05.2017

R2 AYHAN AKÇAM 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 4 3.05.2017

S2 ERDOĞAN AVCI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 5 3.05.2017

T2 ERHAN TÜTÜNCÜ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 6 3.05.2017

U2 EMRAH IŞIK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 7 3.05.2017

V2 İBRAHİM AY 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 8 3.05.2017

W2 ERKAN AVŞAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 9 3.05.2017

X2 AYKUT KEMAL ÇİRMENLER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 10 3.05.2017

Y2 BAHA ALPTEKİN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 11 3.05.2017

Z2 UĞUR KAYA (İZMİR) 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 12 3.05.2017

A3 ADNAN ŞAHİNKAYA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 13 3.05.2017

B3 SERDAR MUTLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 14 3.05.2017

C3 ERSOY ÖNEN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 15 3.05.2017

D3 CÜNEYT KOÇAK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 16 3.05.2017

E3 BAYBORA ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 17 3.05.2017

F3 LEVENT BOĞA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 18 3.05.2017

G3 SERDAR KAYALİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 19 3.05.2017

H3 YUNUS VURMAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 20 3.05.2017

A1 AHMET AVCIOĞLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 1 3.05.2017

B1 AYTUĞ KAAN AYTA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 2 3.05.2017



C1 OKTAY YOLDAŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 3 3.05.2017

D1 BALKAN KESKİNPALA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 4 3.05.2017

E1 CENGİZ KIYIKÇI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 5 3.05.2017

F1 SÜLEYMAN YORULMAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 6 3.05.2017

G1 HARUN BAYRAK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 7 3.05.2017

H1 İRFAN YILMAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 8 3.05.2017

I1 KADİR TAŞARSU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 9 3.05.2017

J1 MEHTİ URUŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 10 3.05.2017

K1 ORKAN BASMAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 11 3.05.2017

L1 ŞENOL BUYRUCU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 12 3.05.2017

M1 DENİZ YÜCESAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 13 3.05.2017

N1 AHMET MURAT TÜRKCAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 14 3.05.2017

O1 CENGİZ OMURCAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 15 3.05.2017

P1 MURAT KAYA (MALATYA) 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 16 3.05.2017

Q1 AYTEKİN EKİNCİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 17 3.05.2017

R1 FATİH ÖZDAMAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 18 3.05.2017

S1 ALİ YAMAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 19 3.05.2017

T1 ALİ AKTAŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 20 3.05.2017

U1 OKAN OKTAY 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 1 3.05.2017

V1 HASAN ALTINBAĞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 2 3.05.2017

W1 SERDAR KILIÇ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 3 3.05.2017

X1 RAMAZAN EKİNCİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 4 3.05.2017

Y1 HASAN CİVAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 5 3.05.2017

Z1 TELAT ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 6 3.05.2017

A2 AHMET KARAMAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 7 3.05.2017

B2 NEVZAT BAY 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 8 3.05.2017

C2 MAHMUT HASANOĞLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 9 3.05.2017

D2 YAVUZ SULTAN ÇEPNİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 10 3.05.2017

E2 ÜNAL ERKORKMAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 11 3.05.2017

F2 SITKI YÜCE 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 12 3.05.2017

G2 YAVUZ SELİM TÜRKMEN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 13 3.05.2017



H2 EBUBEKİR İLİKCİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 14 3.05.2017

I2 NURULLAH DEĞİŞMAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 15 3.05.2017

J2 SERKAN ÇEPECİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 16 3.05.2017

K2 ORHUN BÜYÜKKARCI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 17 3.05.2017

L2 İSMAİL DEMİR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 18 3.05.2017

M2 HAKKI YILMAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 19 3.05.2017

N2 ALİ BALİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 20 3.05.2017

O2 MAHMUT KOÇAK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 1 3.05.2017

P2 AHMET ÖZTÜRK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 2 3.05.2017

Q2 MESUT BULUT 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 3 3.05.2017

R2 AYHAN AKÇAM 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 4 3.05.2017

S2 ERDOĞAN AVCI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 5 3.05.2017

T2 ERHAN TÜTÜNCÜ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 6 3.05.2017

U2 EMRAH IŞIK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 7 3.05.2017

V2 İBRAHİM AY 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 8 3.05.2017

W2 ERKAN AVŞAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 9 3.05.2017

X2 AYKUT KEMAL ÇİRMENLER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 10 3.05.2017

Y2 BAHA ALPTEKİN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 11 3.05.2017

Z2 UĞUR KAYA (İZMİR) 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 12 3.05.2017

A3 ADNAN ŞAHİNKAYA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 13 3.05.2017

B3 SERDAR MUTLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 14 3.05.2017

C3 ERSOY ÖNEN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 15 3.05.2017

D3 CÜNEYT KOÇAK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 16 3.05.2017

E3 BAYBORA ÖZDEMİR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 17 3.05.2017

F3 LEVENT BOĞA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 18 3.05.2017

G3 SERDAR KAYALİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 19 3.05.2017

H3 YUNUS VURMAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 20 3.05.2017


